
450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA 2017 <2017><US><F9375Q8>
COOLING SYSTEM

18124

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 76435010000 WATER RADIATOR 1.00

2 76435134000 RADIATOR PROTECTION CPL. 1.00

3 0024060136 HH collar screw M6x13 TX30 4.00

4 54603048100 clip nut M6 6.00

5 76435044000 FAN COVER 1.00

6 60035001000 SPECIAL SCREW M6X21 WS=8 2.00

7 0024060156 HH collar screw M6x15 TX30 ONLY USA 2.00

8 0985060003 Self lock. nut DIN985-M6-A2 2.00



9 43205062100 silentbloc 20x15-M6x10-(1) ONLY FOR USA 2.00

10 0024060106 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X10 TX30 2.00

11 62635044050 FAN CLACK RUBBER 08 2.00

12 60035041000 FAN L/S 03 1.00

13 0017060305 Special screw K60X30 WS=6 1.00

14 0017060205 SCREW FOR PLASTIC K60X20 SW6 2.00

15 76435009000 RADIATOTR CAP 1.00

16 76435026002 RADIATOR HOSE 1.00

17 42013037400 HOSE CLAMP NORMA 14/24 2.00

18 76435026000 RADIATOR HOSE 1.00

19 76435026001 RADIATOR HOSE 1.00

20 58507007001 Hose 5x8mm 1.00

21 41001052000 RUBBER SLEEVE D=12MM 2.00

22 10001020000 HOSE CLAMP GEMI 18-29 4.00

23 76435045000 THERMOSWITCH 80-85 DG 1.00

24 76438051000 OIL RADIATOR 1.00

25 76212090070 INSULATED SCREW JOINT M6 2.00

26 0014060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 2.00


